HANKOOK CARBONIACUP
F-DRIVE RACING DAY

ENERGY DRINK

HANKOOK CARBONIACUP - CZ

Zavod Autodrom Most 4,212 km ._._.
Skupina D 12.07.2023 16:35 . . .
| H B B

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:45:22

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:39.614 6:53:53.777 11 1:43.657 +1.918 17:04:25.487
(179) Jan Wagenknecht 6 1:41.236 +1.622 6:55:35.013 12 1:54.412 +12.673 17:06:19.899
T 138657 4748 6:47:04.070 7 1:41.229 +1615 6:57:16.242
2 1:34.278 +0.369 6:48:38.348 8 1:45.399 +5.785 £6:59:01.641 (558) Marek Skiivan
3 1:34.447 +0.538 6:50:12.795 9 1:40.860 +1.246 7:00:42.501 T 1:45.406 +5.700 16:47:11.387
4 1:35.055 +1.146 6:51:47.850 10 1:40.404 +0.790 7:02:22.905 2 1:41.174 +1.468 16:48:52.561
5 1:34.758 +0.849 6:53:22.608 11 1:41.427 +1.813 .7:04:04.332 3 1:41.373 +1.667 16:50:33.934
6 1:33.909 6:54:56.517 12 1:46.783 +7.169 7:05:51.115 4 1:39.749 +0.043 16:52:13.683
7 1:37.214 +3305 6:56:33.731 13 1:44.426 +4.812 7:07:35.541 5 1:39.706 16:53:53.389
8 1:36.448 +2.539 6:58:10.179 6 1:41.141 +1435 16:55:34.530
9 1:36.817 +2.908 16:59:46.996 (75) Ralf Glaser 7 2:33.698 +53.992 16:58:08.228
10 1:34.587 +0.678 7:01:21.583 1 1:46.487 +5.718 6:47:12.918 8 1:47.860 +8.154 16:59:56.088
11 1:35.801 +1.892 7:02:57.384 2 1:42.257 +1.488 6:48:55.175 9 1:41.431 +1.725 17:01:37.519
12 1:34.374 +0465 7:04:31.758 3 1:40.769 6:50:35.944 10 1:43.515 +3.809 17:03:21.034
13 1:34.688 +0.779 7:06:06.446 4 1:41.627 +0.858 6:52:17.571 11 1:43.108 +3.402 17:05:04.142
5 1:41.686 +0917 .6:53:59.257 12 1:43.023 +3317 17:06:47.165
(17) Honza Rieger 6 1:43.242 +2473 6:55:42.499
T T:40.008 6138 6:47.05.788 7 1:43.532 +2763 £6:57:26.031 (33) Niklas Meisenzahl
2 1:34.631 +0.765 6:48:40.419 8 1:42.599 +1.830 6:59:08.630 T 1:42.368 +0.262 16:50:11.007
3 1:34.447 +0.581 6:50:14.866 9 142217 +1.448 7:00:50.847 2 1:43.177 +1.071 16:51:54.184
4 1:35.013 +1.147 6:51:49.879 10 1:41.859 +1.090 7:02:32.706 3 1:42.826 +0720 16:53:37.010
5 1:36.465 +2.599 6:53:26.344 1 1:41.866 +1.097 7:04:14.572 4 1:42.903 +0.797 16:55:19.913
6 1:33.866 6:55:00.210 12 1:44.869 +4.100 .7:05:59.441 5 1:42.106 16:57:02.019
7 1:36.355 +2.489 6:56:36.565 13 1:42.939 +2170 7:07:42.380 6 1:42.344 +0.238 16:58:44.363
8 1:35.946 +2.080 6:58:12.511 7 1:42.359 +0.253 17:00:26.722
9 1:34.917 +1.051 6:59:47.428 (42) Frank Thalmann 8 1:42.900 +0.79%4 17:02:09.622
10 1:34.595 +0.729 7:01:22.023 1 1:49.170 +8.143 6:47:16.198 9 1:43.721 +1615 17:03:53.343
1 1:35.798 +1932 7:02:57.821 2 1:43.248 +2221 6:48:59.446 10 1:44.630 +2524 17:05:37.973
12 1:34.219 +0.353 7:04:32.040 3 1:42.174 +1147 6:50:41.620 1 1:42.506 +0.400 17:07:20.479
13 1:34.676 +0.810 7:06:06.716 4 1:41.5% +0.569 6:52:23.216
5 1:41.528 +0.501 6:54:04.744 (19) Michael Moser
(72) Lubomir Skarda 6 142,971 +1.944 16:55:47.715 T 1:59.736 +13.047 16:47:27.715
T T41.332 +5.039 6:47:07.065 7 1:44.256 +3229 6:57:31.971 2 1:50.490 +3801 16:49:18.205
2 1:37.011 +0.718 6:48:44.076 8 1:43.998 +2971 6:59:15.969 3 1:50.325 +3636 16:51:08.530
3 1:36.530 +0.237 6:50:20.606 9 1:41.584 +0.557 7:00:57.553 4 1:47.810 +1.121 16:52:56.340
4 1:36.498 +0.205 6:51:57.104 10 1:41.027 7:02:38.580 5 1:48.626 +1937 16:54:44.966
5 1:37.372 +1.079 6:53:34.476 1 1:41.073 +0.046 7:04:19.653 6 1:47.189 +0.500 16:56:32.155
6 1:36.890 +0.597 6:55:11.366 12 1:43.590 +2563 7:06:03.243 7 1:51.745 +5.056 16:58:23.900
7 1:36.341 +0.048 16:56:47.707 13 1:41.690 +0.663 .7:07:44.933 8 1:49.742 +3.053 17:00:13.642
8 1:39.565 +3.272 6:58:27.272 9 1:46.689 17:02:00.331
9 1:41.323 +5.030 7:00:08.595 (11) Jakub Matudek 10 1:49.972 +3.283 17:03:50.303
10 1:37.298 +1.005 7:01:45.893 1 1:46.990 +6.089 6:47:13.808 11 1:47.906 +1217 17:05:38.209
11 1:36.293 7:03:22.186 2 1:42.669 +1.768 6:48:56.477 12 1:47.385 +0.69 17:07:25.594
12 1:36.578 40285 7:04:58764 3 1:42.060 +1.159 16:50:38.537
13 1:36.524 +0.231 7:06:35.288 4 1:42.106 +1.205 6:52:20.643 (35) Radek Kroupa
5 1:42.100 +1.199 6:54:02.743 1 1:57.613 +9.625 16:47:25.699
(22) Jakub Kanarek 6 1:44.069 +3.168 6:55:46.812 2 1:52.813 +4.825 16:49:18.512
T T:41.686 +3356 6:47:07.283 7 1:43.889 +2.988 6:57:30.701 3 1:52.658 +4.670 16:51:11.170
2 1:38.747 +0417 6:48:46.030 8 1:44.698 +3.797 6:59:15.399 4 1:52.966 +4.978 16:53:04.136
3 1:38.330 6:50:24.360 9 1:41.672 +0.771 .7:00:57.071 5 1:49.645 +1.657 16:54:53.781
4 1:39.618 +1.288 16:52:03.978 10 1:40.901 .7:02:37.972 6 1:49.078 +1.090 16:56:42.859
5 1:40.671 +2.341 6:53:44.649 1 1:41.071 +0.170 .7:04:19.043 7 1:50.576 +2.588 16:58:33.435
6 1:39.781 +1451 6:55:24.430 12 1:43.907 +3.006 7:06:02.950 8 1:47.988 17:00:21.423
7 1:39.816 +1.486 6:57:04.246 13 1:42.385 +1.484 .7:07:45.335 9 1:48.052 +0.064 17:02:09.475
8 1:40.095 +1.765 6:58:44.341 10 1:48.389 +0.401 17:03:57.864
9 1:39.946 +1.616 7:00:24.287 (32) Robert Hanzl 11 1:52.558 +4.570 17:05:50.422
10 1:40.478 +2.148 7:02:04.765 1 1:47.934 +6.195 6:47:15.044 12 1:50.201 +2213 17:07:40.623
1 1:43.514 +5.184 7:03:48.279 2 1:42.837 +1.098 6:48:57.881
12 1:38.801 +0471 7:05:27.080 3 1:42.098 +0359 6:50:39.979 (73) Martin Walther
13 1:39.279 +0.949 7:07:06.359 4 1:42.123 +0.384 6:52:22.102 T 1:55.034 6363 16:47:22.844
5 1:41.739 6:54:03.841 2 1:49.397 +0.726 16:49:12.241
(4) Ondrej Fuk 6 1:43.474 +1735 6:55:47.315 3 1:49.507 +0.836 16:51:01.748
1 1:45.368 5754 6:47:11.683 7 1:44.007 +2.268 6:57:31.322 4 1:50.107 +1.436 16:52:51.855
2 1:41.194 +1.580 6:48:52.877 8 1:44.733 +2994 6:59:16.055 5 1:49.016 +0.345 16:54:40.871
3 1:41.294 +1.680 6:50:34.171 9 1:43.151 +1412 .7:00:59.206 6 1:49.813 +1142 16:56:30.684
4 1:39.992 +0.378 6:52:14.163 10 1:42.624 +0.885 .7:02:41.830 7 1:54.722 +6.051 16:58:25.406
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits
Race Director - David Fricek
Manager: Petra Krzakova Racing team www. mylaps.com
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Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:45:22

Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
8 1:52.191 +3520 7:00:17.597 6 2:03.437 +3.291 6:57:54.061
9 1:49.646 +0975 7:02:07.243 7 2:01.708 +1562 6:59:55.769
10 1:51.137 +2.466 7:03:58.380 8 2:00.146 7:01:55.915
1 1:54.691 +6.020 7:05:53.071 9 2:00.167 +0021 7:03:56.082
12 1:48.671 7:07:41.742 10 2:02.826 +2.680 7:05:58.908
1 2:02.585 +2439 7:08:01.493
(13) Tomas Pavel
T 1:56.839 +7.390 6:47:25.286 (14) Zden&k Petan
2 1:52.940 +3491 6:49:18.226 T 2:05.583 +7.890 6:47:36.123
3 1:52.718 43269 6:51:10.944 2 2:02.181 +4.483 6:49:38.304
4 1:50.965 +1516 6:53:01.909 3 2:02.713 +5.020 6:51:41.017
5 1:50.602 +1.153 6:54:52.511 4 2:04.135 +6:442 6:53:45.152
6 1:49.737 40288 6:56:42.248 5 2:08.244 +10.551 6:55:53.396
7 1:51.000 +1.551 6:58:33.248 6 2:00.811 +3118 6:57:54.207
8 1:50.055 +0.606 7:00:23.303 7 2:01.803 +4110 6:59:56.010
9 1:49.959 +0510 7:02:13.262 8 1:57.693 7:01:53.703
10 1:50.238 40789 7:04:03.500 9 2:02.827 +5.134 7:03:56.530
1 1:52.001 2642 7:05:55.591 10 2:08.838 +11.145 7:06:05.368
19 1:49.449 7:07:45.040 pil 2:49.548 +51.855 7:08:54.916
(18) Heiko Werner (189) Jiirgen Meissner
T T56.427 5547 6:47:24.721 1 2:18.127 +3416 6:47:49.072
2 1:53.145 +2265 6:49:17.866 2 2:19.013 +4302 6:50:08.085
3 1152372 +1492 6:51:10.238 3 2:21.779 +7.068 6:52:29.864
4 1:53.513 42633 6:53:03.751 4 2:16.138 +1427 16:54:46.002
5 1:51.685 +0.805 6:54:55.436 5 217.321 +2610 £6:57:03.323
6 1:51.655 +0775 6:56:47.091 6 2:16.782 +2071 6:59:20.105
7 1:51.887 +1.007 6:58:38.978 7 2:14.711 7:01:34.816
s 152721 1841 7:00:31.699 8 2:15.486 +0.775 7:03:50.302
9 1:50.880 7:02:22.579 9 2:16.566 +1855 7:06:06.868
10 1:50.948 +0.068 7:04:13.527
1 1:52.522 +1642 7:06:06.049 (57) Melanie Klausova
12 1:51.583 +0.703 7:07:57.632 1 1:45.100 +5.667 6:47:11.099
2 1:41.315 +1.882 6:48:52.414
(23) 3 Ruml 3 1:40.948 +1515 6:50:33.362
T 2:02275 +7.090 6:47.31.162 4 1:40.047 +0614 6:52:13.409
2 1:58.345 +3.160 6:49:29.507 5 1:39.433 6:53:52.842
3 1:57.440 42255 6:51:26.947 6 1:43.709 +4.276 16:55:36.551
4 1:58.223 +3.038 6:53:25.170
5 1:57.871 +2.686 6:55:23.041
6 1:56.342 +1.157 6:57:19.383
7 1:56.799 +1614 6:59:16.182
8 1:55.197 +0012 7:01:11.379
9 1:55.185 7:03:06.564
10 1:55.445 +0.260 7:05:02.009
1 1:56.325 +1.140 7:06:58.334
(34) Helmut Scheuch
T 2:05.013 8307 6:47:35.204
2 1:59.477 +2771 6:49:34.681
3 2:00.923 +4217 6:51:35.604
4 2:07.408 +10.702 6:53:43.012
5 2:10.576 +13.870 6:55:53.588
6 2:04.210 +7.504 16:57:57.798
7 2:01.255 +4.549 6:59:59.053
8 1:56.706 7:01:55.759
9 1:58.868 +2162 7:03:54.627
10 2:01.500 +479% 7:05:56.127
1 1:59.450 +2.744 7:07:55.577
(20) Jan Kapr
i 2:06.558 6412 6:47:35.528
2 2:02.520 +2374 6:49:38.048
3 2:02.788 +2.642 6:51:40.836
4 2:04.934 +4.788 6:53:45.770
5 2:04.854 +4.708 6:55:50.624
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